
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
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$1,932.68
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$0.00

$0.00

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  SFWMD DISTRICT

$225.00

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  GENERAL FUND
  CAPITAL OUTLAY 

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  EVERGLADES C.P.
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CITY OF MARGATE

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC
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20
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BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  MARGATE OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

  DEBT SERVICE

2011  Paid Real Estate

2011  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT
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64,000

64,000
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1212

64,000

1.50000

5.18600
0.36700

P
ai

d
Paid

0.06240
0.19540

5.91800

Nov 30, 2011

Nov 30, 2011

0.17850
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64,000

64,000
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64,000

137945

137945

225.00

6360 NW 11 ST,�CITY OF MARGATE

$1,855.37
$1

,8
55

.3
7

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

496.00
2.21

15.31

120.00
30.65

0.23920

0.47890
1.87500

0.03450
7.75000

DUVERNEAU,EMMANUEL
NORMIL,RACHEL
6360 NW 11 ST
MARGATE, FL    33063-3506

DUVERNEAU,EMMANUEL
NORMIL,RACHEL
6360 NW 11 ST
MARGATE, FL    33063-3506

12   MARGATE FIRE RESCUE

484125-03-2650

484125-03-2650

50,000
50,000
50,000

23.78490

MARGATE 3RD ADD 44-48 B
LOT 11 BLK 40

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R
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 #

12.51
3.99

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

526.70
133.50

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

23.49
331.90

50,000
50,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
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Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
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BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

114,000

$1,707.68
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114,000
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