2011 Paid Real Estate

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessmen Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector Property ID Number Es

	aid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Tax a	nd Non-Ad Valo		o: 137945	55.37
scrow Code	Assessed Value	Exemptions	Taxable Value	Millage Code	1.85
	See Relow	Soo Bolow	Soo Polow	1212	\$

DUVERNEAU, EMMANUEL NORMIL.RACHEL 6360 NW 11 ST MARGATE, FL 33063-3506

484125-03-2650

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

11/28/2011 Receipt # LBX-11-00076910 11/23/2011 Effective Date Paid By

6360 NW 11 ST, CITY OF MARGATE MARGATE 3RD ADD 44-48 B LOT 11 BLK 40

	Nailla and Al	D VALOREM TAXES		Tavable Val	Tayon Laylad	
Taxing Authority	Millage	Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied	
BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION						₫
COUNTYWIDE SERVICES	5.18600	114.000	50.000	64,000	331.90	ceipt
VOTED DEBT	0.36700	114,000	50.000	64,000	23.49	ĕ
BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD		,	,	0 1,000		x
CAPITAL OUTLAY	1.50000	114.000	25.000	89.000	133.50	_
GENERAL FUND	5.91800	114,000	25,000	89,000	526.70	5
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT		,	,	,	3.99	Q.
EVERGLADES C.P.	0.06240	114,000	50,000	64,000	3.99	28
OKEECHOBEE BASIN	0.19540	114,000	50,000	64,000	12.51	~_
SFWMD DISTRICT	0.17850	114,000	50,000	64,000	11.421	
NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL	1.87500	114.000	50.000	64.000	120.00 30.65	<u></u>
CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC	0.47890	114,000	50,000	64,000	30.65	ď
CITY OF MARGATE						
DEBT SERVICE	0.23920	114,000	50,000	64,000	15.31	
MARGATE OPERATING	7.75000	114,000	50,000	64,000	496.00	
FL INLAND NAVIGATION	0.03450	114,000	50,000	64,000	2.21	

23.78490 \$1,707.68 Total Millage: **Ad Valorem Taxes: NON-AD VALOREM TAXES Amount** Levying Authority 12 MARGATE FIRE RESCUE 225.00 Non-Ad Valorem Assessments: \$225.00 \$1,932.68 **Combined Taxes and Assessments:** If Postmarked By Nov 30, 2011 Please Pay \$0.00

BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector 2011 Paid Real Estate

Folio: 137945

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Paid 11/28/2011 Receipt # LBX-11-00076910

\$1,855.37

11/23/2011 Effective Date Paid By

Make checks payable to:

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301-1895

Property ID Number 484125-03-2650

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

DUVERNEAU, EMMANUEL NORMIL, RACHEL 6360 NW 11 ST MARGATE, FL 33063-3506

PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT: broward.county-taxes.com

If Postmarked By	Please Pay		
Nov 30, 2011	\$0.00	Return with	
		with	
		Payı	
		Payment	

Please Pay Only One Amount